
 
 

 Kenyan Community In BC Society 
212-237 E 4th Avenue 
Vancouver, BC V5T 4R4 
604-401-8371 / 778-855-3377 

INVOICE 

DATE: OCTOBER 18, 2019 

TO: 
MLA Anne Kang 
105-6411 Nelson Avenue 
Burnaby BC 

 

 

      

     
Due on 
receipt 

 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

2 Kenyan Independence Day (Jamhuri) Tickets $35.00 $70.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 SUBTOTAL $70.00 

 SALES TAX  

 SHIPPING & HANDLING  

 TOTAL DUE $70.00 

Make all checks payable to Kenyan Community In BC Society 
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, please contact  (Treasurer) Cell:  

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT! 



Royal Canadian Legion Branch 83 INVOICE
5289 Grimmer Street
Burnaby, BC VV5H 2H3

SOLD TO: Burnaby-Deer Lake Constituency Office

23-Oct-19

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Donation to the 2019 Poppy Campaign $50.00

 SUBTOTAL 50.00

$50.00
DIRECT ALL INQUIRIES TO: MAKE CHEQUE PAYABLE TO: PAY THIS

Royal Canadian Legion, Branch 83, Royal Canadian Legion, South Burnaby, Branch 83 AMOUNT

604-568-2911

THANK YOU





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

BBYD00035290

08/31/2019

1

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Anne Kang, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Anne Kang, MLA

105 - 6411 NELSON AVE

Burnaby, BC  V5H 4H3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/29/2019

4730826

SALUTE TO LABOUR 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
LAB

Full Process
Section:

LABOUR Page:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 14 Agate Lines

Burnaby Now

Job #: R0011704709

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 112.00 112.000.00

08/29/2019

4730827

SALUTE TO LABOUR 2018

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
LAB

Full Process
Section:

A15Page:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 14 Agate Lines

The Record (New Westminster)

Job #: R0011704709

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 51.00 51.000.00

08/29/2019

4730828

SALUTE TO LABOUR 2018
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

LAB

Full Process

Section:

PP  B  L1Page:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 14 Agate Lines

The Tri-City News

Job #: R0011704709

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 112.00 112.000.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : BBYD00035290

Date : 08/31/2019

Page : 2

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

Anne Kang, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Anne Kang, MLA

105 - 6411 NELSON AVE

Burnaby, BC  V5H 4H3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

288.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

275.00
13.75

288.75

288.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

275.00

13.75

288.75

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

BBYD00035290

08/31/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Anne Kang, MLA

105 - 6411 NELSON AVE

Burnaby, BC  V5H 4H3

(604) 775-0565



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

BBYD00034819

06/30/2019

1

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Anne Kang, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Anne Kang, MLA

105 - 6411 NELSON AVE

Burnaby, BC  V5H 4H3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/27/2019

4744307

CANADA DAY
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CDA

Full Process
Section:

B7Page:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 14 Agate Lines

Burnaby Now

Job #: R0011710694

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 100.00 100.000.00

06/27/2019

4744308

CANADA DAY

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CDA

Full Process
Section:

B7Page:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 14 Agate Lines

The Record (New Westminster)

Job #: R0011710694

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : BBYD00034819

Date : 06/30/2019

Page : 2

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

Anne Kang, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Anne Kang, MLA

105 - 6411 NELSON AVE

Burnaby, BC  V5H 4H3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

105.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

100.00
5.00

105.00

105.00AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

100.00

5.00

105.00

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

BBYD00034819

06/30/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Anne Kang, MLA

105 - 6411 NELSON AVE

Burnaby, BC  V5H 4H3

(604) 775-0565















Canadian Punjab Times Inc. 

124 72-63A Avenue,Surrey. V3X2C7 
PH:604-338-731 0,Fax:604-503-0880 
canadianpunjabtimes@gmail.com 
www .thepunjabtimes.ca 

Qty 

I 

Invoice To 

New Democrat BC Government Caucus 
166 East Annex, 
Parliament Buildings 
501 Belleville Street 
Victoria, BC V8V IX4 

Advertisement Diwali 2019 

P.O.No. 

Description 

GST@S.0% 
Total Tax 

Invoice 

Date Invoice# 

10/28/2019 3065 

Terms Project 

Rate Amount 

400.00 400.00 

Sales Tax Summary 

20.00 
20.00 

Total $420.00 

Expense split by 25 MLAs
CO paid $20










